



\$~R-2 to R-6

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

CNR No. DLHC010725742006

+ **W.P.(C) 362/2006 & W.P.(C) 363-363/2006, CM APPL. 266/2006, CM APPL. 2668/2006**

GENERAL MANAGER PARBATI HE PROPetitioner

Through: Mr. Jasbir Bidhuri and Mr. Aditya M., Advs.

versus

APPELLATE AUTHORITY & ANRRespondents

Through: None.

CNR No. DLHC010726592006

+ **W.P.(C) 379/2006 & W.P.(C) 380-380/2006**

THE CHIEF ENGINEER NHPC LTD. &Petitioner

Through: Mr. Jasbir Bidhuri and Mr. Aditya M., Advs.

versus

APPELLATE AUTHORITY & ANRRespondents

Through: None.

CNR No. DLHC010726942006

+ **W.P.(C) 386/2006 & W.P.(C) 387-387/2006**

GENERAL MANAGER CHAMERA POWER.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Jasbir Bidhuri and Mr. Aditya M., Advs.

versus

APPELLATE AUTHORITY ORS.Respondents

Through: None.

CNR No. DLHC010727112006

+ **W.P.(C) 388/2006 & W.P.(C) 389-389/2006, CM APPL. 294/2006, CM APPL. 2330/2006**

GENERAL MANAGER SALAL POWER ST.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Jasbir Bidhuri and Mr.



Aditya M., Advs.

versus

APPELLATE AUTHORITY & ORSRespondents

Through: None.

CNR No. DLHC010738652006

+ **W.P.(C) 6175/2006 & W.P.(C) 6176-6176/2006, CM APPL. 5012/2006**

GENERAL MANAGER & ANR.Petitioners

Through: Mr. Jasbir Bidhuri and Mr.
Aditya M., Advs.

versus

APPELLATE AUTHORITY & ORS.Respondents

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMIT MAHAJAN

ORDER

% **11.08.2026**

1. None appears for the respondents.
2. List on 30.10.2026 in the category of '*After Notice Miscellaneous Matters*'.
3. A copy of this order be placed in all the matters.

AMIT MAHAJAN, J

AUGUST 11, 2026

'KDK'